BENALMADENA Tourist Information Office
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Alay Benalmadena
(Adults only +16)

Arenas, Las
(Affiliated by Melia)

Benalmadena Palace HA

Best Benalmadena

Best Siroco

Estival Torrequebrada

Mac Puerto Marina

Patos, Los

Riviera

(Adults only)

Spirit Hotel Benalmadena
Beach

Sunset Beach Club
HA

Price (Double Room,

Breakfast Included)
169 Euros

Minimum stay: 4 nights

188 Euros

134 Euros

Minimum stay: 4 nights
150 Euros
Minimum stay: 3 nights
156 Euros
Minimum stay: 2 nights
216 Euros
Minimum stay: 3 nights
170 Euros
Minimum stay: 3 nights

192 Euros

Minimum stay: 5 nights

198 Euros
Minimum stay: 2 nights

261 Euros

146 Euros

Minimum stay: 4 nights

16 min
12.7 km

17 min

15.5 km
18 min
15.7 km

20 min

16.2 km

16 min

15.4 km

20 min

17.1 km

18 min

12.7 km

19 min

16.3 km

18 min

13.3 km

17 min

13.2 km
18 min
16.4 km

Avda. de Alay, 5

Puerto Marina

Avda. Antonio Machado, 122

Camino de Gilabert, s/n

Avda. del Sol, s/n

Carril de Siroco, s/n

Avda. Del Sol, 89

Avda. del Puerto Deportivo, s/n

Ctra. de Cadiz, km. 221,5

Calle Torrealmadena, 1

Avda. Antonio Machado, 49

Avda. Antonio Machado, 51

Avda. del Sol, 5

Tel 434 952.44 24 9

Distance
Recept-on e eSSl

Recep.: +34 952 44 14 40
Reserv.: +34 952 57 71 71

Recep.: +34 952 44 36 44

Recep.: +34 952 96 49 58

Recep.: +34 952 44 50 88

Recep.: +34 952 44 30 40
Reserv.: +34 952 44 30 45

Reserv.: +34 952 57 95 00 / 29

Recep.: +34 952 96 16 96

Recep.: +34 952 44 19 90

Customer service: +34 971
940 106

Recep.: +34 952 44 12 40
Reserv.: +34 951 989 315

Recep.: +34 952 63 28 46

Recep.: +34 952 57 94 00

www.hotelalay.com

reservas@hotelalay.com

www.melia.com/es/hoteles/espana/benal
madena/hotel-las-arenas-by-melia

lasarenas@melia.com
www.benalmadenapalace.com

reservas@benalmadenapalace.com

www.besthotels.es/destinos-y-
hoteles/best-benalmadena.html

bestbenalmadena@besthotels.es

www.besthotels.es/destinos-y-
hoteles/best-siroco.html

siroco@besthotels.es

www.estivalgroup.com/estival-
torrequebrada-benalmadena.html

booking@estivaltorrequebrada.com

www.macpuertomarina.com

bookingpm@mac-hotels.com

www.globales.com/en/hotels/spain/malag
a/benalmadena/globales-los-patos-park/

www.medplaya.com/hoteles/hotel-riviera-
benalmadena

riviera@medplaya.com

www.spirithoteles.com/spirit-hotel-
benalmadena-beach/

reservas@benalmadenabeach.com
www.sunsetbeachclub.com

reservas@sunsetbeachclub.com



BENALMADENA Tourist Information Office

m Hotel Name

* % %k

* % %k
* % %k
* % %k k

* % %k

* %
ey

ey

te

436

210

167

269

316

40

100

58

110

Bali

Med Playa Hotel Alba Beach

Palia La Roca

Palmasol

THB San Fermin

Sol y Miel

Hostel

Flatotel

HA

MS Puerto Marina

Apartments

Benalmadena Principe

Pierre & Vacances
Apartments

Price (Double Room,

Breakfast Included)
156 Euros
Minimum stay: 4 nights
136 Euros
Minimum stay: 2 nights
187 Euros
Minimum stay: 5 nights
158 Euros
Minimum stay: 4 nights
149 Euros

Minimum stay: 3 nights
77 euros
Minimum stay: 2 nights
96 Euros

116 Euros

Breakfast not included
Minimum stay: 3 nights

160 Euros

Breakfast not included
Minimum stay: 3 nights

18 min

13.3 km

18 min

16 km

19 min

15.8 km

15 min

12.6 km

18 min

15.8 km
16 min
15.1 km
21 min
18.3 km

15 min

12.6 km

18 min

15.9 km

Avda. Telefonica, 7

Calle Albatros, 1

Ctra. de Cadiz, km. 221,5
Playa de Santa Ana

Avda. del Mar, 7

Calle San Fermin, 11

Avda. Blas Infante, 14
Arroyo de la Miel

Calle Ronda del Golf Oeste 75
Urbanizacion Torrequebrada
Avda. Alay, s/n

Calle Girasoles, 8

Tel 434 952.44 24 9

Distance = :
Reception / Reservations Seb S mal

Recep.:

+34 952 44 19 40

Reserv.: +34 951 989 315

Recep.:

Recep.:

Recep.:

Recep.:

Recep.:

Recep.:

Recep.:

Recep.:

+34 951 98 93 15

+34 971 21 35 33

+34 952 44 35 47

+34 952 44 20 40

+34 952 44 11 14

+34 952 44 58 00

+34 952 38 47 00

+34 952 57 60 35

www.medplaya.com/es/hoteles/hotel-bali-
benalmadena

bali@medplaya.com

https://www.medplaya.com/es/hoteles/hot
el-alba-beach-benalmadena

www.palia.es/en/hoteles/destinos/costa-
del-sol/Hotel-Palia-La-Roca

www.palia.es/en/contacto

www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/hotel-
palmasol/

reservaspalmasol@thepalmexperiencehotels.com

www.thbhotels.com/hotel-san-fermin-
costa-del-sol

sanfermin@thbhotels.com
www.solymiel.com
info@solymiel.com
www.flatotelcostadelsol.com
info@flatotelcostadelsol.com

mspuertomarina.com

reservas@mshoteles.com

www.pierreetvacances.com/gb-en/fp_ENL_self-
catering-benalmadena-principe

recepcion.benalmadena@groupepvcp.com



