

BENALMADENA			Tourist Information Office			Tel: +34 952 44 24 94	www.benalmadena.es
Rating	Rooms	Hotel Name	Price (Double Room, Breakfast Included)	Distance by car	Address	Reception / Reservations	Web & Email
★★★★	246	Alay Benalmadena	169 Euros	16 min	Avda. de Alay, 5	Recep.: +34 952 44 14 40	www.hotelalay.com
		(Adults only +16)	Minimum stay: 4 nights	12.7 km	Puerto Marina	Reserv.: +34 952 57 71 71	reservas@hotelalay.com
★★★★	162	Arenas, Las (Affiliated by Melia)	188 Euros	17 min	Avda. Antonio Machado, 122	Recep.: +34 952 44 36 44	www.melia.com/es/hoteles/espana/benalmadena/hotel-las-arenas-by-melia
				15.5 km			lasarenas@melia.com
★★★★	182	Benalmadena Palace HA	134 Euros	18 min	Camino de Gilabert, s/n	Recep.: +34 952 96 49 58	www.benalmadenapalace.com
			Minimum stay: 4 nights	15.7 km			reservas@benalmadenapalace.com
★★★★	281	Best Benalmadena	150 Euros	20 min	Avda. del Sol, s/n	Recep.: +34 952 44 50 88	www.besthotels.es/destinos-y-hoteles/best-benalmadena.html
			Minimum stay: 3 nights	16.2 km			bestbenalmadena@besthotels.es
★★★★	405	Best Siroco	156 Euros	16 min	Carril de Siroco, s/n	Recep.: +34 952 44 30 40	www.besthotels.es/destinos-y-hoteles/best-siroco.html
			Minimum stay: 2 nights	15.4 km		Reserv.: +34 952 44 30 45	siroco@besthotels.es
★★★★	350	Estival Torrequebrada	216 Euros	20 min	Avda. Del Sol, 89	Reserv.: +34 952 57 95 00 / 29	www.estivalgroup.com/estival-torrequebrada-benalmadena.html
			Minimum stay: 3 nights	17.1 km			booking@estivaltorrequebrada.com
★★★★	272	Mac Puerto Marina	170 Euros	18 min	Avda. del Puerto Deportivo, s/n	Recep.: +34 952 96 16 96	www.macpuertomarina.com
			Minimum stay: 3 nights	12.7 km			bookingpm@mac-hotels.com
★★★★	273	Patos, Los	192 Euros	19 min	Ctra. de Cadiz, km. 221,5	Recep.: +34 952 44 19 90	www.globales.com/en/hotels/spain/malaga/benalmadena/globales-los-patos-park/
			Minimum stay: 5 nights	16.3 km	Calle Torrealmadena, 1	Customer service: +34 971 940 106	
★★★★	189	Riviera	198 Euros	18 min	Avda. Antonio Machado, 49	Recep.: +34 952 44 12 40	www.medplaya.com/hoteles/hotel-riviera-benalmadena
		(Adults only)	Minimum stay: 2 nights	13.3 km		Reserv.: +34 951 989 315	riviera@medplaya.com
★★★★	143	Spirit Hotel Benalmadena Beach	261 Euros	17 min	Avda. Antonio Machado, 51	Recep.: +34 952 63 28 46	www.spirithoteles.com/spirit-hotel-benalmadena-beach/
				13.2 km			reservas@benalmadenabeach.com
★★★★	554	Sunset Beach Club	146 Euros	18 min	Avda. del Sol, 5	Recep.: +34 952 57 94 00	www.sunsetbeachclub.com
		HA	Minimum stay: 4 nights	16.4 km			reservas@sunsetbeachclub.com

BENALMADENA			Tourist Information Office			Tel: +34 952 44 24 94	www.benalmadena.es
Rating	Rooms	Hotel Name	Price (Double Room, Breakfast Included)	Distance by car	Address	Reception / Reservations	Web & Email
★★★	436	Bali	156 Euros	18 min	Avda. Telefonica, 7	Recep.: +34 952 44 19 40	www.medplaya.com/es/hoteles/hotel-bali-benalmadena
			Minimum stay: 4 nights	13.3 km		Reserv.: +34 951 989 315	bali@medplaya.com
★★★	210	Med Playa Hotel Alba Beach	136 Euros	18 min	Calle Albatros, 1	Recep.: +34 951 98 93 15	https://www.medplaya.com/es/hoteles/hotel-alba-beach-benalmadena
			Minimum stay: 2 nights	16 km			
★★★	167	Palia La Roca	187 Euros	19 min	Ctra. de Cadiz, km. 221,5	Recep.: +34 971 21 35 33	www.palia.es/en/hoteles/destinos/costa-del-sol/Hotel-Palia-La-Roca
			Minimum stay: 5 nights	15.8 km	Playa de Santa Ana		www.palia.es/en/contacto
★★★★	269	Palmasol	158 Euros	15 min	Avda. del Mar, 7	Recep.: +34 952 44 35 47	www.thepalmexperiencehotels.com/hotel-palmasol/
			Minimum stay: 4 nights	12.6 km			reservaspalmasol@thepalmexperiencehotels.com
★★★	316	THB San Fermin	149 Euros	18 min	Calle San Fermin, 11	Recep.: +34 952 44 20 40	www.thbhotels.com/hotel-san-fermin-costa-del-sol
			Minimum stay: 3 nights	15.8 km			sanfermin@thbhotels.com
★★	40	Sol y Miel	77 euros	16 min	Avda. Blas Infante, 14	Recep.: +34 952 44 11 14	www.solymiel.com
		Hostel	Minimum stay: 2 nights	15.1 km	Arroyo de la Miel		info@solymiel.com
🏠🏠🏠	100	Flatotel	96 Euros	21 min	Calle Ronda del Golf Oeste 75	Recep.: +34 952 44 58 00	www.flatotelcostadelsol.com
		HA		18.3 km	Urbanizacion Torrequebrada		info@flatotelcostadelsol.com
🏠🏠🏠	58	MS Puerto Marina	116 Euros	15 min	Avda. Alay, s/n	Recep.: +34 952 38 47 00	mspuertomarina.com
		Apartments	<u>Breakfast not included</u> Minimum stay: 3 nights	12.6 km			reservas@mshoteles.com
🏠🏠	110	Benalmadena Principe	160 Euros	18 min	Calle Girasoles, 8	Recep.: +34 952 57 60 35	www.pierreetvacances.com/gb-en/fp_ENL_self-catering-benalmadena-principe
		Pierre & Vacances Apartments	<u>Breakfast not included</u> Minimum stay: 3 nights	15.9 km			recepcion.benalmadena@groupepvcpc.com